
Upcoming 
Buses replace trains.
Hutt Valley Line

July 2024

M T W Th F S S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

August 2024

M T W Th F S S

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

25 June 2024metlink.org.nz | 0800 801 700

Saturday 6 - Sunday 7 July
Saturday 13 - Sunday 14 July
Saturday 27 - Sunday 28 July
Buses replace all services between 
Wellington and Petone

Monday 8 - Wednesday 10 July
Monday 15 - Wednesday 17 July
Buses replace some evening services
between Wellington and Petone

Monday 15 - Thursday 18 July
Monday 22 - Thursday 25 July
Buses replace some daytime services

Saturday 3 - Sunday 4 August
Saturday 17 - Sunday 18 August 
Buses replace all services between 
Wellington and Petone

Monday 5 - Thursday 8 August
Monday 12 - Thursday 15 August
Buses replace some daytime services

Monday 5 - Wednesday 7 August
Sunday 11 - Wednesday 14 August
Buses replace some evening services 
between Wellington and Petone


